
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR 

BROCHURE WENT TO PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A 

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY 

NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS. 

 

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE 

EVENT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR 

HIGHER QUALITY AND VALUE. 

 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 

NEEDS, PLEASE CONTACT US. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

Ingredients – n/a wine 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens - YES/NO? Yes 

 

Celery N Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat 

N Crustaceans n 

Eggs N Fish N Lupin n 

Milk N Molluscs N Mustard n 

Tree Nuts N Peanuts N Sesame n 

Soybeans N Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Y   

 

May contain statements n/a 

Country of Origin Spain 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place 

Instructions for use n/a 

Alcoholic Strength 12% 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

 

Energy (kj) 289 Energy (kcal) 86 Salt 0 

Fat 0 of which saturates 0   

Carbohydrate 0.2 of which sugars 0.2   

Fibre 0 Protein 0   

 

Suitable for vegetarians Y Suitable for vegans Y 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Y Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers y 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Y Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Y Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Y 

Free from alcohol N Free from artificial colours Y 

Free from artificial flavours y   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

La Cocina Red 
Bodegas Isidro Milagro S.A., 13200 Manzanares, Ciudad Real, ESPANA 

North South Wines Ltd, Drayton Hall, Church Road, West Drayton, UB7 
7PS 

85% Tempranillo, 10% Merlot, 5% Syrah 



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens  

Celery No Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat 

No Crustaceans No 

Eggs No Fish No Lupin No  

Milk No Molluscs No Mustard No 

Tree Nuts No Peanuts No Sesame No 

Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No   

 

May contain statements - 

Country of Origin Powys, Wales 

Storage Instructions Ambient Temperature 

Instructions for use Best severed chilled.  

Alcoholic Strength Zero 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

Energy (kj) 134kj Energy (kcal) 32kcal Salt <0.01g 

Fat <0.5g of which saturates <0.1g   

Carbohydrate 7.8g of which sugars 7.8g   

Fibre N/A Protein <0.5g   

 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans Yes 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Heartsease Farm - Sparkling Raspberry Lemonade (750ml) GLASS 

Radnor Hills Mineral Water Co Ltd, Heartsease, Knighton LD7 1LU 

N/A 

Carbonated spring water, Sugar, Raspberry juice 4%, Lemon juice from 
concentrate 5%, Lemon comminute, Orange juice from concentrate, 
Flavouring, Carrot & Hibiscus extracts 
 
Lightly pasteurised to preserve quality. 



Walkers – Milk, White & Dark Chocolate Classics (120g) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens  

Celery  Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat 

yes Crustaceans  

Eggs  Fish  Lupin  

Milk  Molluscs  Mustard  

Tree Nuts  Peanuts  Sesame  

Soybeans  Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide    

 

May contain statements None 

Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions Cool dry place 

Instructions for use Ready to eat 

Alcoholic Strength n/a 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

Energy (kj) 1864 Energy (kcal) 447 Salt 1.6g 

Fat 18g of which saturates 15.1g   

Carbohydrate 66g of which sugars 22g   

Fibre 2.3g Protein 5.3g   

 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans Yes 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Orange & Cranberry Mini Biscuits 

Nibnibs Ltd, Shawfield Road, Barnsley, S71 3HS 

Nibnibs Ltd, Shawfield Road, Barnsley, S71 3HS 
 
Wheat Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Coconut Oil, Raising 
Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Flavouring: Orange Extract (1%), 
Freeze Dried Cranberries (1%), Salt. 



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens  

Celery No Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat 

yes Crustaceans No 

Eggs Trace Fish No Lupin No 

Milk Yes Molluscs No Mustard Trace 

Tree Nuts Trace Peanuts Trace Sesame Trace 

Soybeans Trace Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Trace   

 

May contain statements May also contain traces of Egg, Milk, Mustard, Oat, Sesame & Soya.   

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 30 days 

Instructions for use N/A 

Alcoholic Strength 0 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

Energy (kj) 1930 Energy (kcal)  461 Salt 0.20 

Fat 22.9 of which saturates 9.1   

Carbohydrate 61.2 of which sugars 32.4   

Fibre 1.1 Protein 4.0   

 

Suitable for vegetarians yes Suitable for vegans no 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers no Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers no 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers no Suitable for soya allergy sufferers no 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers no Suitable for egg allergy sufferers no 

Free from alcohol yes Free from artificial colours yes 

Free from artificial flavours yes   

 

 

 

 

 

SALTED CARAMEL CRUNCH 

Abbey Foods (Northwest) Ltd 

Abbey Foods (Northwest) Ltd 
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), 
Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring), Sugar, Salted Caramel 
Pieces (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Partly Hydrogenated Palm Kernal Oil, 
Fondant(Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Sea Salt(1%), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring.  



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens  

Celery No Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat 

No Crustaceans No 

Eggs No Fish No Lupin No 

Milk No Molluscs No Mustard No 

Tree Nuts No Peanuts No Sesame No 

Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No   

 

May contain statements May also contain wheat barley, oats, gluten, milk and mustard. 

Country of Origin Scotland, UK 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. 

Instructions for use Once opened, consume within 1 day. 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

Energy (kj) 2155KJ Energy (kcal) 516kCl Salt 0.75G 

Fat 30G of which saturates 2.3G   

Carbohydrate 52G of which sugars 0.7G   

Fibre 5.1G Protein 7.6G   

 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans Yes 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mackie’s Turkey & Stuffing crisps 

Mackies at Taypack, The Old Brickworks, Inchcoonans Road, Errol, 
Perthshire, PH2 7RB 

Mackies at Taypack, The Old Brickworks, Inchcoonans Road, Errol, 
Perthshire, PH2 7RB 

Potatoes, high oleic sunflower oil, turkey & stuffing flavouring (7%) 
(yeast extract, onion powder, rice flour, salt, spices (coriander, black 
pepper, pimento), natural flavouring, sugar, herb (thyme, parsley)). 



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens  

 

Celery N/A Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat 

N/A Crustaceans N/A 

Eggs N/A Fish N/A Lupin N/A 

Milk N/A Molluscs N/A Mustard N/A 

Tree Nuts N/A Peanuts N/A Sesame N/A 

Soybeans N/A Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide N/A   

 

May contain statements  

Country of Origin Sri Lanka 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place and away from direct sunlight. 

Instructions for use  

Alcoholic Strength 0 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

 

Energy (kj) N/A Energy (kcal) N/A Salt N/A 

Fat N/A of which saturates N/A   

Carbohydrate N/A of which sugars N/A   

Fibre N/A Protein N/A   

 

Suitable for vegetarians YES Suitable for vegans YES 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers YES Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers YES 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers YES Suitable for soya allergy sufferers YES 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers YES Suitable for egg allergy sufferers YES 

Free from alcohol YES Free from artificial colours YES 

Free from artificial flavours YES   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5225 C&B English Breakfast 10 Teabags in Carton 

 

Moordale Foods, Unicorn House, Broad Lane, Gilberdyke, East Riding of 

Yorkshire HU15 2TS 

100% Black Tea 



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

 

Supplier Name and Address 

 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens - YES 

 

Celery No Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat 

Yes Crustaceans No 

Eggs Yes Fish No Lupin No 

Milk Yes Molluscs No Mustard Yes 

Tree Nuts Yes Peanuts Yes Sesame Yes 

Soybeans Yes Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes   

 

May contain statements Not suitable for nut & sesame allergy sufferers: may also contain traces of eggs, milk, 

mustard, peanut, soya and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley).   

Although every care has been taken, fruit stalk and stone may be present. 

Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight 

container and consume within 7 days. 

Instructions for use N/A 

Alcoholic Strength 0.3%v/v 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

 

Energy (kj) 1586 Energy (kcal) 377 Salt 0.14 

Fat 14 of which saturates 5.5   

Carbohydrate 58 of which sugars 31   

Fibre 1.4 Protein 2.7   

 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol No Free from artificial colours Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes   

 

1013 4 Luxury Brandy Mince Pies 

Grandma Wilds Biscuits, The Bakery, Station Road, Steeton, West 

Yorkshire, England, BD20 6RB 

Grandma Wilds Biscuits, The Bakery, Station Road, Steeton, West 

Yorkshire, England, BD20 6RB 

Ingredients: Brandy Mincemeat (53%) [Sugar, Apple Puree, 
Sultanas (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Currants (Currants, Sunflower 
Oil), Brandy (2%), Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-
Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric 
Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), 
Glucose Syrup, Apricot Puree (Apricot, Sugar), Maize Starch, 
Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Pectin, Ginger Pulp (Ginger, 
Sugar) Cinnamon Cassia, Allspice, Orange Oil], Wheat Flour 
(Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 
Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), 
Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup. 
 



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens  

Celery  Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat 

 Crustaceans  

Eggs  Fish  Lupin  

Milk Yes Molluscs  Mustard  

Tree Nuts Yes Peanuts  Sesame  

Soybeans  Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide    

 

May contain statements Nuts, peanuts, and sesame seeds 

Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry, dark place. Once open consume within 5 days. 

Instructions for use Ready to eat 

Alcoholic Strength n/a 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

Energy (kJ) 1680 Energy (kcal) 403 Salt 0.4g 

Fat 16.9g of which saturates 9.1g   

Carbohydrate 60.8g of which sugars 44.8g   

Fibre 3.0g Protein 3.2g   

 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mince Pie Snack Pack (32g) 

Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd, 3 Willen Field Road, London, NW10 7BQ 

Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd, 3 Willen Field Road, London, NW10 7BQ 

Corn, Mixed Dried Fruit {Raisins, Currants, Sultanas, Vegetable Oil}, 
Sugar, Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup, Brandy (5%), Almonds (Nuts), Mixed 
Peel {Orange and Lemon Peel, Glucose, Citric Acid}, Cinnamon, Mixed 
Spices {Coriander, Cinnamon, Clove, Ginger, Nutmeg} 



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens  

Celery N Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat 

N Crustaceans N 

Eggs N Fish N Lupin N 

Milk Y Molluscs N Mustard N 

Tree Nuts N Peanuts N Sesame N 

Soybeans N Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide N   

 

May contain statements May contain peanuts & tree nuts 

Country of Origin Scotland (UK) 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place and out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after 
opening. 

Instructions for use n/a 

Alcoholic Strength n/a 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

Energy (kj) 1896 Energy (kcal) 451 Salt 0.30g 

Fat 16g of which saturates 11g   

Carbohydrate 79g of which sugars 79g   

Fibre  Protein 2.3g   

 

Suitable for vegetarians Y Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Y Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Y 

Free from alcohol Y Free from artificial colours Y 

Free from artificial flavours Y   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mrs Tilly’s Original Fudge 150g 

Tilly Confectionery Ltd 
5 Central Boulevard 
Central Park 
Larbert 
FK5 4RU 
Stirlingshire 
Scotland 

Tilly Confectionery Ltd 

Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Salted Butter (Milk), Glucose Syrup, 
Golden Syrup, Humectant: Glycerine. 



Name of Product 

Manufacturer’s Name and Address 

Supplier Name and Address 

Ingredients 

 

 

 

 

Containing Allergens  

 

Celery NO Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat 

NO Crustaceans NO 

Eggs NO Fish NO Lupin NO 

Milk YES Molluscs NO Mustard NO 

Tree Nuts YES Peanuts NO Sesame NO 

Soybeans YES Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide NO   

 

May contain statements May contain traces of other nuts. 

Country of Origin Belgium 

Storage Instructions Keep cool and dry. (5-20°C) 

Instructions for use na 

Alcoholic Strength 0.14ml/100g 

 

Nutrition Labelling – Typical value Per 100g / 100ml 

 

Energy (kj) 2200 Energy (kcal) 526 Salt 0.16g 

Fat 30g of which saturates 16g   

Carbohydrate 56g of which sugars 54g   

Fibre 2.8g Protein 6.2g   

 

Suitable for vegetarians YES Suitable for vegans NO 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers YES Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers YES 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers NO Suitable for soya allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers NO Suitable for egg allergy sufferers YES 

Free from alcohol NO Free from artificial colours YES 

Free from artificial flavours YES   

 

Hamlets - Assorted Chocolates (125g)  

Pralin'Art 2 – Waaslandlaan 3 – 9160 Lokeren – Belgium  

Hamlet n.v. – Kerkstraat 77 – 9120 Vrasene – Belgium 

sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, hazelnuts 6%, 

sweetened condensed whole milk, palm fat, glucose syrup, butter oil 

(milk), milk sugar, dextrose, alcohol, coffee extract 0,04%, emulsifier: 

soy lecithin, stabilizer: E420ii, flavourings: caramel, raspberry, orange 

and vanilla. 


